Poppe

Vllselngen

SYSTEM TRAILERS Refrigerated Trailer

General features

Brand SYSTEM TRAILERS
Subcategory Refrigerated
Licence plate 37-WH-GF
Construction year 2011

Date of first registration 16-05-2011
Condition Used

Reference 5608

| DHOLLANDIA
1103 0470 B




Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

6.420kg
11.580kg
18.000kg
1.038cm

260cm



SYSTEM TRAILERS Refrigerated Trailer

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Accessories

e Rear doors
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